2018 ACTE Region Il Conference

September 28 — 29, 2018
Louisville, KY
Hotel: Hyatt Regency Downtown

Thursday, September 28, 2018

9:00-5:00 PM

1:00-5:00 PM

2:00-5:00 PM

5:00 PM

Awards Committee Interviews
Policy and Committee Meetings
Check-in and Registration

Pre-Event Reception (sponsored by Reality Works)

Friday, September 28, 2018

8:00-5:00 AM

8:00-11:30 AM

8:00-11:30 AM

8:00-11:30 AM

12:15-1:15 PM

1:25-2:10 PM

2:20-3:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Check-in and Registration

ACTE LEAD Preconference Workshop

Technology in CTE Classrooms Partnership Workshop
School Tour

Opening General Session -Lunch

Professional Development Breakouts

Professional Development Breakouts

State Meetings

Networking Social and Auction

Saturday, September 29, 2018

8:00 -9:00 AM
9:00-10:00 AM
10;00 - 11:00 AM
11;15-12:15PM
12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
2:00 PM

5:00 PM -9:00 PM

Breakfast

Professional Development Breakouts
Professional Development Breakouts
Professional Development Breakouts
Closing Session: Business Meeting/Awards
Adjourn

Optional: Evening at Churchill Downs (additional fee required)



