# 2018 ACTE Region II Conference

### September 28 – 29, 2018 Louisville, KY Hotel: Hyatt Regency Downtown

#### Thursday, September 28, 2018

9:00-5:00 PM	Awards Committee Interviews
1:00-5:00 PM	Policy and Committee Meetings
2:00-5:00 PM	Check-in and Registration
5:00 PM	Pre-Event Reception (sponsored by Reality Works)

## Friday, September 28, 2018

8:00-5:00 AM	Check-in and Registration
8:00-11:30 AM	ACTE LEAD Preconference Workshop
8:00 – 11:30 AM	Technology in CTE Classrooms Partnership Workshop
8:00 – 11:30 AM	School Tour
12:15-1:15 PM	Opening General Session -Lunch
1:25-2:10 PM	Professional Development Breakouts
2:20-3:00 PM	Professional Development Breakouts
3:00-4:00 PM	State Meetings
5:00 PM	Networking Social and Auction

#### Saturday, September 29, 2018

8:00 -9:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00 – 10:00 AM	Professional Development Breakouts
10;00 – 11:00 AM	Professional Development Breakouts
11;15 – 12:15 PM	Professional Development Breakouts
12:30 PM – 2:00 PM	Closing Session: Business Meeting/Awards
2:00 PM	Adjourn
5:00 PM – 9:00 PM	Optional: Evening at Churchill Downs (additional fee required)